
'JJ'mr ~ / Govemment of India 

~~ f<hwr / Department of Atomic Energy 

~~ tl 15¥ 1\;:T<l ~I Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 


. 1I~,W~, / 1fAF, Bidhannagar 
<t>H 41 <'11 -700 064 / Kolkata - 700 064 

f.1fcrGT ~~·~~;ff\ff'V Qs:t~\lfl J~Q'8 A)/~~Q'8 Icn'S~2023-24/171 / ~: 

TENDER NOTICE NO: VECC/MEGfESDfCESfPW/2023-24f171f 8-Sj'S,g Date: Z, / - /1 -1-02-3 

~~ 'CI?qfB <fr 3lR ~ <fi(~"'1:; I £l ~ Qi1 { Qf1IlU~{;sfl, cfttffi ~, 1fT:!:"Q,'fi, RW<i<i~I:Z, cNWflldl-700 064 <Trnr 
fi ~ ~ I <fi I (f ~ ljfi (;;ia ~!{R ~ Cf,"{(ff ~ "~I{().fl'i 'f1 W ~ (01) ~9(;~ I~~ <fiT '1<f)rf1fi~ 01. fm:rij-~ 

~(~~301) it~ (01) (~("1~f.:Pli1 ~~~ af1T cfI{tfltfl. :f.'lwfddl- 700064 ~ml'1,"pI{ ~ 

it ~ f'fllih""f. 'IT ~ 9ts WIT'1" q;-r.:rr 9fTf?A" ~r" 

Executive Engineer MESIMEG, VEe Centre, 1fAF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the 
President of India invites SEALED QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of "Renovat ion of 
one (01) nos. ladies toilet inside CRSU including fixing of one (01) nos aluminium w indow at Main 
building (room no. 301) and providing roofing shed at security kiosk at Bidhannagar campus of 
VECC, Kolkata- 700064." 

taftT cfit ~ I Date of Sale ~ 22.11.2023 to 01 .12.2023 (up to 2pm) 

~*~cf.T~ Date ofdropping(up to 2.30PM), Opening (3.30 PM) on: 01.12.2023j 

3f1¥i If.l 6 ("t '.16/ Estimated Cost :Rs. 42,000.00 

3fnl¥Of~i1\i1:q11 Eamest Money Deposit :Rs. NI L 

fiH4al4i)("tI~ldlCost of Tender :~ / NIL 

: 01 (One) month . 

f.!I~al <1'i1;1\i1ld f.h;t~~d3114~ tR 22.11 .2023 ~ 01. 12.2023 ~ m-~ 3fUi~I~~ tfl l tlf("ttl ~ 'S1TR" 

~\ifTm-~1 
Tender documents can be obtained between 22.11.2023 to 01.12.2023 from the office of the undersigned. 

*m if,To 

MIs. -----------..-------------- 

http:42,000.00

